Kent County—Millington and Shrewsbury Academies. .
Montgomery County—Rockville and Brookville Academ:es.

Prince George's County—Academic Fund and Upper
Marlboro AcCAdemy . . .oeeeeenenrenrrroarassnenaasons

Queen Anne’s County—Centreville and Church Hill
Academies

St. Mary’s County—Academic Fund............. e
Somerset County—Academic Fund and Washington and
Fairmount Academies. . ... vvvuriiiritneiasnoiaennnn

Talbot County—Academic Fund and Easton Academy....
Washington County—Academic Fund...................
Wicomico County—Academic Fund and Del}mar High

School
Worcester County—Academic Fund...............ooovne

Charlotte Hall School. ..
Commiission of Fisheries

Commissions to AtLOrHeYS. covv vttt )

Contmgent Fund of the

.................................

Attorney- Gentral .................

Board of Public Works........... :

Comptroller

Court of Appeals...........oavven :

Executive

Land Office. ..o vvvniennennnnes ;

Library
State TreasSurer.......c.coeeeeens

State Tax Comimissioner......... !

Res. 35 0F 1839, ....ovvvvennnnnn
Res. 52 of 1811 and 84 of 1834
and Chap. 310 of 1858........

Chaps. 204 of 1835 and 128 of
1864. . .

Res. 72 of 1835 and Chap. 299 of
1890 . v e ittt
Chap. 128 of 1864..............

Chaps. 281 of 1846, 128 of 1864
and 419 of 1870..............
Chaps. 128 of 1864, 481 of 1890
and 107 of 1898..............
Res. 34 of 1831 and Chaps. 232
of 1847 and 128 of 1864.......

Chaps 434 of 1868 and 324 of 1906,
128 of 1864 and 160 of 1865.

“ 4350£1910........00hhnt

“ 4350£1910............ .t

“ 254 of 1908 and 435 of 1910.

“ 4350f1910.. .. ... i
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. 204 of 1835 and 409 of 1910.
254 of 1908 and 435 of 1910,

“ 254 of 1908 and 435 of 1910.

“ 254 of 1908 and 435 of 1910.

26,000
6,600
9,500
985
1,500
3,487
5,019
2,500
20,000
2,500
760
3,695
2,390

$279,924

00

00
50
00
53
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