~

Kent County-Millington and Shrewsbury Academies	Res. 35 of 1839	500 00	
Montgomery County—Rockville and Brookville Academies.	Res. 52 of 1811 and 84 of 1834 and Chap. 310 of 1858	1,400 00	
Prince George's County—Academic Fund and Upper Marlboro Academy	Chaps. 204 of 1835 and 128 of 1864	1,200 00	
Queen Anne's County—Centreville and Church Hill Academies	Res. 72 of 1835 and Chap. 299 of 1890	800 00	÷
St. Mary's County—Academic FundSomerset County—Academic Fund and Washington and	Chap. 128 of 1864	400 00	
Fairmount Academies	Chaps. 281 of 1846, 128 of 1864 and 419 of 1870	1,400 00	
Talbot County—Academic Fund and Easton Academy	Chaps. 128 of 1864, 481 of 1890 and 107 of 1898	1,200 00	
Washington County—Academic Fund	Res. 34 of 1831 and Chaps. 232 of 1847 and 128 of 1864	1,200 00	
Wicomico County—Academic Fund and Delmar High School	Chaps. 434 of 1868 and 324 of 1906. "128 of 1864 and 160 of 1865.	1,700 00 1,200 00	96 000 00
Charlotte Hall School	" 435 of 1910		26,000 00 6,600 00 9,500 00 985 50 1,500 00 3,487 53
" " Board of Public Works " " Comptroller	254 01 1908 and 455 01 1910.		5,019 17
" " Court of Appeals	" 435 of 1910	1	2,500 00
" " Executive	" 254 of 1908 and 435 of 1910.	ļ	20,000 00
" " Land Office	" 435 of 1910	(2,500 00
" " Library	" 254 of 1908 and 435 of 1910.	Į.	760 65
" " State Treasurer			3,695 50
" " State Tax Commissioner		}	2,390 61
Carried forward		Ì	\$279,924 81